Ancien CODE
STRUCTURE

2717002
2717004
2717007
2717014
2717016
2717023
2717024
2717030
2717034
2717035
2717042
2717053
2717055
2717062
2717063
2717065
2717070
2717071
2717074
2717076
2717077

CODE
STRUCTURE

1017039
1017018
1017026
1017013
1017021
1017031
1017038
1017034
1017040
1017020
1017037
1017022
1017033
1017028
1017036
1017015
1017029
1017032
1017027
1017017
1017025

NOM STRUCTURE

1ERE CIE D'ARC D'AUNIS
ARCHERS OLERONAIS
SARTIRALARC

ARCHERS SAINTAIS

LES ARCHERS D'ANGELY
ARCHERS DE LA TUBLERIE
ARCHERS DU ROYAN OCEAN CLUB
COMPAGNIE ARCHERS VIRSON
LES ARCHERS DE LA MALLOLIERE
ARCHERS DE COUREILLES
ARCHERS SIRES DE PONS

ARC NATURE DE ST SAUVANT
STE TREMBLADAISE DE TIR
FOYER RURAL D'AULNAY

LES ARCHERS DE RHO

LES ARCHERS AIGREFEUILLAIS
LES ARCHERS D'HELENE
ARCHERS DE RE

LES FRANCS ARCHERS DE LA SEUDRE

LES ARCHERS DU BOIS DINOT
LES ARCHERS D'HEURTEBISE

NOM ABREGE

LA ROCHELLE

SAINT GEORGES D OLERON
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
SAINTES

SAINT JEAN D'ANGELY
NIEUL SUR MER
ROYAN

VIRSON

LA JARRIE

PERIGNY

PONS

SAINT SAUVANT

LA TREMBLADE
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
AYTRE

AIGREFEUILLE
SURGERES

SAINT MARTIN DE RE
ST SULPICE DE ROYAN
MARANS

JONZAC

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

CODE_LIGUE NOM_LIGUE

POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE

(EX-LIGUE)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

EX-LIGUE
EX-LIGUE
EX-LIGUE
EX-LIGUE
EX-LIGUE
EX-LIGUE
EX-LIGUE

POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE
POITOU-CHARENTES (EX-LIGUE

17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000

CODE_DEPARTEMENT NOM_DEPARTEMENT

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL CHARENTE MARITIME



